R00XXEX-xx2011 USG-400
Surgical Tissue Management System
USG-400
Ultrasonic Generator
R00XXEX-xx2011 USG-400
Shinjuku Monolith, 2-3-1 Nishi-Shinjuku, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo 163-0914, Japan
Specifications, design and accessories are subject to change without any notice or obligation on the part of the manufacturer.
For a complete listing of

TC-E400 Energy Cart Specifications
Main features
Ordering information
Dimensions  515 (W) × 1047 (H) × 715 (D) mm
Shelf Width  378 mm
Weight  38 kg
Load Capacity
 Equipment shelf 40 kg*2
(when equally distributed)
 Foot switch shelf 20 kg
 Drawer 5 kg
Casters  4 × ø 125 mm dia., with brakes on all the casters.
USG-400 Ultrasonic Generator
Option
ESG-400  Electrosurgical Generator *3
TC-E400 Energy cart for USG-400 and ESG-400
MAJ-1869 Footswitch for SONICBEAT
MAJ-1870 Footswitch for THUNDERBEAT
MAJ-1871 Communication cable short *3
MAJ-1872 Communication cable long *4
MAJ-1873 Adapter for the connection to UHI-2 or UHI-3 insufflator *4
MAJ-1876 Docking fixture *3
*2 Do not place an instrument with a larger footprint than the shelf plate on the EPF Cart.
*3 Required for the use of THUNDERBEAT
*4 Required for the automatic mist and smoke evacuation function